Product page
Date rev.: 11/04/2020
Doc. Ref: PDS-143
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Condenser, straight shape (Liebig-West)
Description : Made of borosilicate glass LBG 3.3. Hose connector is designed for tubing Øinner 8 mm
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference luseable (mm) ltotal (mm) mouth pcs/pack
CSS3-080-002 80 175 14/23 2
CSS3-150-002 150 254 14/23 2
CSS3-200-002 200 305 14/23 2
CSS3-201-002 200 360 29/32 2
CSS3-202-002 200 360 19/26 2
CSS3-203-002 200 360 24/29 2
CSS3-300-002 300 460 29/32 2
CSS3-400-002 400 560 29/32 2
CSS3-500-001 500 660 29/32 1
CSS3-600-001 600 760 29/32 1
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
CSS3-080-002 1,265 0,19 70172000 08434868016194
CSS3-150-002 0,7 0,212 70172000 08434868016200